
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 3
Brouwhuisseheide 28.12.2022

KOVZ

Ronald SOMERS
K.O.L.
Omloop : H40
Afstand : 6600m
Tijd : 0:54:09 (8'12"/km) [Punten : 643]

7/13 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Tomas HENDRICKX 0:34:48 [1000]
2. Sandro GRASSO 0:43:53 [793]
3. Wannes HENDRICKX 0:48:02 [724]

1. 135 00:02:15 313m 7'11"/km
2. 134 00:03:34 00:05:49 280m 12'44"/km
3. 145 00:03:11 00:09:00 509m 6'15"/km
4. 147 00:01:31 00:10:31 183m 8'17"/km
5. 150 00:01:52 00:12:23 232m 8'03"/km
6. 167 00:03:57 00:16:20 547m 7'13"/km
7. 168 00:03:51 00:20:11 518m 7'26"/km
8. 170 00:02:01 00:22:12 208m 9'42"/km
9. 172 00:02:02 00:24:14 276m 7'22"/km

10. 174 00:03:25 00:27:39 473m 7'13"/km
11. 175 00:02:14 00:29:53 238m 9'23"/km
12. 116 00:01:00 00:30:53 93m 10'45"/km
13. 106 00:03:00 00:33:53
14. 160 00:04:24 00:38:17 326m 13'30"/km
15. 116 00:01:48 00:40:05 195m 9'14"/km
16. 175 00:00:44 00:40:49 93m 7'53"/km
17. 129 00:06:44 00:47:33 931m 7'14"/km
18. 155 00:03:10 00:50:43 512m 6'11"/km
19. 162 00:01:55 00:52:38 208m 9'13"/km
20. 100 00:01:07 00:53:45 164m 6'49"/km
21. 999 00:00:24 00:54:09 72m 5'33"/km
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